V-4 (40+ gadi)

Vieta
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Vards, Uzvards
Ricards Kvedaravicus
Mindaugas Kleinauskas
Spodris Malinausks
Gatis Cirka
Andris Balin$
Andis Arums
Aigars Ozolkaja
Janis Feceris
Maris Reiniks

gads
1977
1980
1982
1977
1981
1981
1983
1981
1980

27.08.2023
komanda
OCR Baltic Warriors
OCR Gargzdai
ASK Patria OCR

runningcoach.lv
ASK Patria OCR

ASK Patria OCR

laiks
01:02:27
01:19:02
01:35:28
01:19:51
01:20:25
01:21:11
01:49:02
01:28:57
01:12:22

skersli
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
11

punkti
150
145
142
140
139
138
137
136
135



